

SURVEILLANCE RATES

Minimum 4 Hour Charge \$900+GST

What this includes:

- 1. 4 hours Surveillance (Monday to Friday) 6am to midnight
- 2. Travel Time to and from start location
- 3. Kilometres travelled up to 100kms
- 4. Miscellaneous charges up to \$33
- 5. Report with Photos & Video

Conditions:

- Surveillance outside of normal hours (Mon to Fri 6am to midnight) will incur surcharges as per rates listed below over and above the minimum charge.
- Travel Time will be capped at 1.5 hours regardless of time as long as its within the Metropolitan Area.
- Kilometres include travel to and from SPI base and any kilometres while following the person of interest. Any kilometres over 100 kms will be charged at the rate listed below.
- Miscellaneous Charges any costs over \$30 are payable at cost.

Rates & Charges

Surveillance Hourly Rate \$100 per hour

Travel Hourly Rate \$100 per hour

Motor Vehicle Travel \$1.00 per km

(includes to and from base and following person of interest)

Reporting/Photos/Admin \$100 per hour

Miscellaneous Expenses At cost

This can include tolls, parking, public transport costs, drinks or food to blend in,

entry fees to venues, accommodation, etc.

Note: Any large or out of ordinary expenses will be checked with the client for being

incurred.

Deposit \$750 per agent per day (payable before commencing)

Balance Payable on completion and issue of invoice.

Cancellation Fee \$500 per agent (payable if cancelled within 24 hours of start time)

SPI Operatives All Sydney PI Operatives are highly experienced sub-contractors who hold their own

individual Private Investigators license

Note: All rates quoted above exclude GST.

Sydney Private Investigations Bank Account Details are as follows:

Bank: Westpac | Account Name: Triumph Australia Pty Ltd | BSB: 032275 | Account Number: 215269

